1
Constant Current LED Drivers with Deep TRIAC/ELV
Dimming (1 - 100%) and with Fast Startup Time
EBR010
EBR015
EBR020
6-10  W
11-15  W

Power
(W)
Vout
Min
(Vdc)
Vout
Nom
(Vdc)
Vout
Max
(Vdc)
Open Loop
(no load)
Voltage
(Vdc)
EBR010U-0200-42 120 200 8.4 30 37.8 42 50
EBR010U-0250-42 120 250 10.5 30 37.8 42 50
EBR015U-0300-42 120 300 12.6 30 37.8 42 50
EBR015U-0350-42 120 350 14.7 30 37.8 42 50
EBR020U-0400-42 120 400 16.8 30 37.8 42 50
EBR020U-0500-32 120 500 16.0 21 28.8 32 41.6
EBR020U-0500-37 120 500 18.5 25 32.4 37 46.8
EBR020U-0500-42 120 500 21.0 30 37.8 42 5012
0
VA
C
NO
M
IN
AL
 IN
PU
T
VO
LT
AG
E EBR015U: 11 to 15 W
EBR020U: 16 to 21 W
EBR010U: 8 to 10 W
3
Constant Current LED Drivers with Deep TRIAC/ELV
Dimming (1 - 100%) and with Fast Startup Time
EBR010